NOVA
External power supply
08
Specifications
HD-FL05-1200W
mm

Beam Angle
CCT
CRI
System Efficency
1500W
mm
Kurzbezeichnung Art.-Nr. Farbtempratur Dimm-
funktion
CRI Gesamt-
lichtstrom
Halbwert-
winkel
Leistungs-
aufnahme
Lichtausbeute EEK.
BAVON-500-740-90 18865 4.000 K 1-10V Ra 70 75.000 lm 90° 500 W 150 lm/W C
BAVON-800-740-90 18866 4.000 K 1-10V Ra 70 120.000 lm 90° 800 W 150 lm/W C
BAVON-1000-740-90 18867 4.000 K 1-10V Ra 70 150.000 lm 90° 1.000 W 150 lm/W C
BAVON-1200-740-90 18868 4.000 K 1-10V Ra 70 180.000 lm 90° 1.200 W 150 lm/W C
BAVON-1500-740-90 18869 4.000 K 1-10V Ra 70 225.000 lm 90° 1.500 W 150 lm/W C